©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
October, 2019 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP718/D
NCP718
Voltage Regulator - Low
Dropout, Wide Input Voltage,
Low Iq

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Part No. Voltage Option Marking Option Package Shipping†
NCP718AMTADJTBG Adj. GA
With Active Output
Discharge
WDFN6
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP718AMT120TBG 1.2 V GN
NCP718AMT180TBG 1.8 V GP
NCP718AMT250TBG 2.5 V GD
NCP718AMT300TBG 3.0 V GQ
NCP718AMT330TBG 3.3 V GR
NCP718AMT500TBG 5.0 V GM
NCP718BMTADJTBG Adj. GC
Without Active Output
Discharge
NCP718BMT180TBG 1.8 V GU
NCP718BMT300TBG 3.0 V GV
NCP718BMT330TBG 3.3 V GW
NCP718BMT500TBG 5.0 V GE
NCP718ASNADJT1G Adj. GAA
With Active Output
Discharge
TSOT−23−5
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP718ASN120T1G 1.2 V GAE
NCP718ASN150T1G 1.5 V GAF
NCP718ASN180T1G 1.8 V GAD
NCP718ASN250T1G 2.5 V GAG
NCP718ASN300T1G 3.0 V GAH
NCP718ASN330T1G 3.3 V GAJ
NCP718ASN500T1G 5.0 V GAK
NCP718BSNADJT1G Adj. GAC
Without Active Output
Discharge
NCP718BSN120T1G 1.2 V GCA
NCP718BSN150T1G 1.5 V GCC
NCP718BSN180T1G 1.8 V GCD
NCP718BSN250T1G 2.5 V GCF
NCP718BSN300T1G 3.0 V GCG
NCP718BSN330T1G 3.3 V GCH
NCP718BSN500T1G 5.0 V GCE
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.